
Staff Contact Information - Lifeline 
 

Name Title Location Office Number Cell Number Fax Number Email 
Terrell, Mark CEO Fort Wayne 260-745-3322 X2001 260-438-8396 260-969-0496 mterrell@lifelineyouth.org 

Hedrick, Kevin VP Residential Pierceton 260-594-9200 X2215 260-437-2478 574-590-9081 khedrick@lifelineyouth.org 

Schaub, Ann VP Marketing Fort Wayne 260-745-3322 X2012 231-632-3535 260-969-0496 aschaub@lifelineyouth.org 

Long, Dave VP Family Services Fort Wayne 260-745-3322 X2022 260-444-1890 260-969-0496 dlong@lifelineyouth.org 

Sawyer, Rick VP Administration Fort Wayne 260-745-3322 X2014 260-417-9069 260-969-0496 rsawyer@lifelineyouth.org 

Gerber, Brenda VP Development Fort Wayne 260-745-3322 X2018 260-442-7448 260-969-0496 bgerber@lifelineyouth.org 

Graham, Becky CEO Assistant Fort Wayne 260-745-3322 X2002 260-450-2116 260-969-0496 bgraham@lifelineyouth.org 
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